

CITY OF CREST HILL BID TAB											
Location Public Works-Oakland						Contractors					
Description Rear-Yard Grading						Austin Tyler Construction, Inc. Elwood Illinois		P.T Ferro Construction Co. Joliet Illinois		Construction by Camco	
					Engineer's Estimate						
Item No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	INLET PROTECTION	EACH	2	\$350.00	\$700.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	231.00	\$462.00
2	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REMOVAL (FULL DEPTH)	SQ YD	430	\$25.00	\$10,750.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	52.25	\$22,467.50
3	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REMOVAL (FULL DEPTH)	SQ TD	11	\$25.00	\$275.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	352.60	\$3,878.60
4	12" TRENCH DRAIN (NEEHAH R-4990-CX)	LIN. FT	27	\$200.00	\$5,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	668.25	\$18,042.75
5	12" STORM SEWER, RCP,CL IV	LIN. FT	30	\$40.00	\$1,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	133.80	\$4,014.00
6	8" STORM SEWER, DIP	LIN. FT	4	\$65.00	\$260.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	861.50	\$3,446.00
7	8" STORM SEWER, PVC	LIN. FT	9	\$65.00	\$585.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	322.85	\$2,905.65
8	CATCH BASIN, 48" DIA., TYPE-A	EACH	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	5,240.20	\$5,240.20
9	CATCH BASIN, 48" DIA., TYPE-A (W/ HALF TRAP)	EACH	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	5,570.00	\$5,570.00
10	INLET FILTER (OLDCASTLE FLOGARD)	EACH	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	2,333.00	\$2,333.00
11	CONNECT TO EXISTING MANHOLE	EACH	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	0.01	\$0.01
12	CONNECT TO EXISTING CATCH BASIN	EACH	1	\$750.00	\$750.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	0.01	\$0.01
13	TRENCH BACKFILL	LIN. FT	43	\$35.00	\$1,505.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	0.01	\$0.43
14	HMA SURFACE COURSE, N50 (2.5" THICK)	SQ YD	441	\$13.00	\$5,733.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	35.30	\$15,567.30
15	HMA BINDER COURSE,IL 19.0, N50 (6" THICK)	SQ YD	441	\$35.00	\$15,435.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	52.00	\$22,932.00
15	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE 2 (12" THICK)	SQ YD	441	\$15.00	\$6,615.00					46.85	\$20,660.85
17	20% contingency	L. SUM	1	\$11,542.00	\$11,542.00	\$92,655	\$92,655.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	0.00	\$0.00
2025 Budget Amount					\$70,000.00	\$69,250.00	Total = \$92,655.00	\$105,000.00		\$127,520.30	